PORTWEST

K8018 - Bluey Jacket

Collection: Huski Flame Resistant
Range: Huski

Shell Fabric: 90% Wool 10% Polyamide
Outer Carton: 10

Product information
The flame resistant Bluey Jacket is fully lined, shower proof and has high
quality reflective tape on the arms, torso and shoulders.

Huski Flame Resistant

The Huski Flame Resistant collection offers outstanding protection for
hazardous environments. This state of the art collection has been
constructed and tested to the highest Australian safety standards.

Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high
function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions.
We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that
are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.

Standards
AS/NZS 4602.1 Class D/N
AS/NZS 1906.4:2010
ENISO 14116 Index 3

Features

. Premium sew on flame resistant reflective tape
- FR cotton lined for added warmth and comfort
- 3 pockets for ample storage

- Touch tape cuffs for a secure fit

- Front zip opening
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PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET
K8018 - Bluey Jacket

Commodity Code:

Test House

Wash care

W) A B

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
K80180BRS
K80180BRM
K80180BRL
K80180BRXL
K80180BRXXL
K80180BRXXXL
K80180BR4XL
K80180BR5XL

—1®

Colour

Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black
Orange/Black

Orange/Black

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792
0.0792

EAN13

9319154740528
9319154740535
9319154740542
9319154740559
9319154740566
9319154740573
9319154740580
9319154740597

GTIN/DUN14

15036146901071
15036146901064
15036146901057
15036146901088
15036146901095
15036146901101
15036146901033
15036146901040
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