

### **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET**

# K8018 - Bluey Jacket

**Collection:** Huski Flame Resistant **Range:** Huski **Shell Fabric:** 90% Wool 10% Polyamide **Outer Carton:** 10

#### **Product information**

The flame resistant Bluey Jacket is fully lined, shower proof and has high quality reflective tape on the arms, torso and shoulders.

#### Huski Flame Resistant

The Huski Flame Resistant collection offers outstanding protection for hazardous environments. This state of the art collection has been constructed and tested to the highest Australian safety standards.

#### Huski

Huski branded products are synonymous with premium quality and high function and are made especially for tough Australian working conditions. We use the finest fabrics and trims to produce high quality garments that are hardwearing, robust, easy to wear and look great.

### **Standards**

AS/NZS 4602.1 Class D/N AS/NZS 1906.4:2010 EN ISO 14116 Index 3



#### **Features**

- Premium sew on flame resistant reflective tape
- FR cotton lined for added warmth and comfort
- 3 pockets for ample storage
- Touch tape cuffs for a secure fit
- Front zip opening



# **PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET**

# K8018 - Bluey Jacket Commodity Code:

**Test House** 



## **Carton Dimensions/Weight**

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m <sup>3</sup> )	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
K8018OBRS	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	9319154740528	15036146901071
K8018OBRM	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	9319154740535	15036146901064
K8018OBRL	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	9319154740542	15036146901057
K8018OBRXL	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	9319154740559	15036146901088
K8018OBRXXL	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	9319154740566	15036146901095
K8018OBRXXXL	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	9319154740573	15036146901101
K8018OBR4XL	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	9319154740580	15036146901033
K8018OBR5XL	Orange/Black	60.0	40.0	33.0	0.9990	0.0792	9319154740597	15036146901040